
Until now, they’ve been a helpful, friendly voice at the other end of the phone. Or, perhaps an email 
exchange now and then. But, since these folks are such an essential component of AGWAY’s ability to 
deliver on its industry-leading commitment to being “Easier to do Business with...” we thought it only 
fitting that we help you put a face to the name.

Meet the friendly Sales Representatives whose dedicated knowledge and experience elevate AGWAY 
service to the next level of commitment. Dealing directly with our customers, they effectively become the 
face of AGWAY.

And we couldn’t be prouder.

agwaymetals.com

It’s Nice to Put a Face to the Voice
Introducing Agway’s Inside Sales and Estimating Teams



Inside Sales Team

Gary Tieman
T (877) 811-6073
F (866) 699-9221

gtieman@agwaymetals.com

Kay Miller
T (877) 332-6096
F (866) 451-6756

kmiller@agwaymetals.com

Jason Depatie
T (855) 235-6084
F (866) 799-3454

jdepatie@agwaymetals.com

John Hanson
T (877) 422-6072
F (866) 463-9619

jhanson@agwaymetals.com

Tom Brodersen
T (855) 792-3369
F (866) 760-2178

tbrodersen@agwaymetals.com

Peter Gatto
T (877) 332-6147
F (866) 254-0115

pgatto@agwaymetals.com

Tony Lane
T (844) 235-6075
F (866) 799-6122

tlane@agwaymetals.com

Melody Ducross
T (877) 332-6097
F (866) 324-0664

mducross@agwaymetals.com

Barry Randall
T (877) 332-6133
F (866) 254-0115

brandall@agwaymetals.com

Alessandro Garbuio
T (514) 236-5240
F (866) 223-7567

agarbuio@agwaymetals.com

Rose Harrigan
T (844) 235-6079
F (877) 486-5995

rharrigan@agwaymetals.com

Paul MacGregor
T (877) 872-6071
F (888) 835-0517

pmacgregor@agwaymetals.com

Estimators

agwaymetals.com


